Name

Alison Armstrong
Philip Beard
Margaret Benyon
Stuart Berkeley
Lindsey Blyth
Victor Burgin
Donald Cordery
Roger Dade
Karen Farley
Michael Fletcher
Maurice Henderson
Roy Brian Holt
Terence |bbott
David Jones
Sarah Kent

Mak Kum-Siew
Michael Lawson
David Leverett

B. Llewellyn-Jones
Brian Love

Roy Marsden
Derek Mayer
Charles Meredith
Peter Millband
Alan Miller
Andrea Moering
David Parsons
Lawrence Peters
Alison Plackett
Geoffrey Rigden
Anthony Riley
Michael Rooney
David Skelton
Richard Turner
Alan Uglow
David Whitaker

School

RCA

Chelsea

Slade

RCA

Slade

RCA

Royal Academy
Central School of Art
Newcastle University
Chelsea

Farnham School of Art
Royal Academy
Slade

Exeter College of Art
Slade

RCA

RCA

Royal Academy
Slade

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

Slade

Slade

Newcastle University
RCA

Chelsea

RCA

Chelsea

RCA

Goldsmiths

RCA

Central School of Art
Royal Academy

Type
painting
painting
hanging?
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
mixed media
painting
painting
painting
mixed media
painting
stained glass
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
mixed media
painting
painting
mixed media

Media

oil on board
polyvinylacetate
dye on fabric
acrylic

oil and emulsion
polymer

oil

cryla

oil on hardboard
polyvinylacetate
acrylic and oil
tempura

oil

emulsion

cryla colour

oil

mixed media
polyvinylacetate
polyvinylacetate
oil and emulsion

Title of Work
Round table
Untitled

Planar

Beach head
Eleven

Escalator
December '64
Licking the sugar
Landscape

The patriotism of big business
To-day, the flowers and the clouds
Picture book of an assasination

Dimensions
36 x 48
50 x 50
40x 29
72x72
72x72
90x 72
72x79
69 x 60
34x36
47 x 37
51x61
96 x 96

Thoughts and pain of ecstatic young girl after see 108 x 60

Squeezed

| can't wait to be an earthworm

Behind the screen

Resurrection of the blessed factory

Who goes there
Black and White
Wall surface

oil, polyvinylacetate at Small dream box

oil

stained glass
oil

oil

emulsion

acrylic and spray

oil

acrylic resin
polymer

oil on board
oil

Fugue for a city
Human Forms
Standing standing
Shift

No title No 66
Painting 1
Square-move

2. untitled
Gezondheit

First blue painting
Desert wog dog

wood, persepex, acryli Construction No 6

oil
cryla
oil and collage

Red painting
Peppermint
Shuttered

72 x48
57x61
78 x 60
50 x 42
63x75
54 x 54
48 x 60
50 x 40
80x 80
34x24
48 x72
72x72
36 x30
66 x 66
25x 26
50 x 50
60 x 48
48 x 48
36 x 60
33x25
42 x36
72 x96
72 x 60

Price
50
30
80
65
80
100
150
70
50
50
50 gns
85 gns
100 gns
25
50
290
50
NFS
150
35
45
125
20 gns
65
120
60
NFS
35
50 gns
60
40
100 gns
45 gns
40
100
43 gns
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