Name	School	Туре	Media	Title of Work	Dimensions	Price	Notes
Alison Armstrong	RCA	painting	oil on board	Round table	36 x 48		50
Philip Beard	Chelsea	painting	polyvinylacetate	Untitled	50 x 50		30
Margaret Benyon	Slade	hanging?	dye on fabric	Planar	40 x 29		80
Stuart Berkeley	RCA	painting	acrylic	Beach head	72 x 72		65
Lindsey Blyth	Slade	painting	oil and emulsion	Eleven	72 x 72		80
Victor Burgin	RCA	painting	polymer	Escalator	90 x 72		100
Donald Cordery	Royal Academy	painting	oil	December '64	72 x 79		150
Roger Dade	Central School of Art	painting	cryla	Licking the sugar	69 x 60		70
Karen Farley	Newcastle University	painting	oil on hardboard	Landscape	34 x 36		50
Michael Fletcher	Chelsea	painting	polyvinylacetate	The patriotism of big business	47 x 37		50
Maurice Henderson	Farnham School of Art	painting	acrylic and oil	To-day, the flowers and the clouds	51 x 61	50 gns	
Roy Brian Holt	Royal Academy	painting	tempura	Picture book of an assasination	96 x 96	85 gns	In red pen 'LEAVE Lancaster Art College'
Terence Ibbott	Slade	painting	oil	Thoughts and pain of ecstatic young girl aft	er see 108 x 60	100 gns	
David Jones	Exeter College of Art	painting	emulsion	Squeezed	72 x 48		25
Sarah Kent	Slade	painting	cryla colour	I can't wait to be an earthworm	57 x 61		50
Mak Kum-Siew	RCA	painting	oil	Behind the screen	78 x 60		290
Michael Lawson	RCA	mixed media	mixed media	Resurrection of the blessed factory	50 x 42		50
David Leverett	Royal Academy	painting	polyvinylacetate	Who goes there	63 x 75	NFS	Lent by the London Press Exchange
B. Llewellyn-Jones	Slade	painting	polyvinylacetate	Black and White	54 x 54		150
Brian Love	RCA	painting	oil and emulsion	Wall surface	48 x 60		35
Roy Marsden	RCA	mixed media	oil, polyvinylacetate a	aı Small dream box	50 x 40		45
Derek Mayer	RCA	painting	oil	Fugue for a city	80 x 80		125
Charles Meredith	RCA	stained glass	stained glass	Human Forms	34 x 24	20 gns	
Peter Millband	RCA	painting	oil	Standing standing	48 x 72		65
Alan Miller	Slade	painting	oil	Shift	72 x 72		120
Andrea Moering	Slade	painting	emulsion	No title No 66	36 x 30		60
David Parsons	Newcastle University	painting	acrylic and spray	Painting 1	66 x 66	NFS	Collection of the Arts Council
Lawrence Peters	RCA	painting	oil	Square-move	25 x 26		35
Alison Plackett	Chelsea	painting	acrylic resin	2. untitled	50 x 50	50 gns	
Geoffrey Rigden	RCA	painting	polymer	Gezondheit	60 x 48		60
Anthony Riley	Chelsea	painting	oil on board	First blue painting	48 x 48		40
Michael Rooney	RCA	painting	oil	Desert wog dog	36 x 60	100 gns	
David Skelton	Goldsmiths	mixed media	wood, persepex, acry	li Construction No 6	33 x 25	45 gns	
Richard Turner	RCA	painting	oil	Red painting	42 x 36		40
Alan Uglow	Central School of Art	painting	cryla	Peppermint	72 x 96		100
David Whitaker	Royal Academy	mixed media	oil and collage	Shuttered	72 x 60	43 gns	